WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
FEATURES
• Field Reversible Failsecure/Failsafe.
• Remains Latched When Unlocked for
Fire Door Integrity
• Failsafe (F) Fire Rated Device for Stairwell Doors
• Power Loss or Signal from Fire Command Center
Releases Failsafe Device Immediately
• Complies with National Building and Fire Codes
ELECTRIC MORTISE EXIT DEVICE
The SDC Brand electrified mortise exit device incorporat-
ing a clutch for vandal resistance and failsafe-failsecure
function.
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage 600/300 mA  @ 12/24VDC MS Failsecure Electric Mortise Exit Device
MF Failsafe Electric Mortise Exit Device
MODELS
S6000 Spectra™ Series - S6300
Electric Mortise Exit Device
WARRANTY
YEAR
5SELECTABLE
FIELD
12 24
© 2017 SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
Security Door Controls
  LIT-S6000-M  01/17
[t] 800.413.8783 ■ 805.494.0622 ■ [f] 866.215.3138 ■ 801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo, CA 93012 ■ PO Box 3670, Camarillo, CA 93011
     HOW TO ORDER:
4| SPECIFY HAND
RR  Right Hand Reverse Bevel, RHRB
LR  Left Hand Reverse Bevel, LHRB
6| SPECIFY LENGTH
36  For 36” Door
42  For 42” Door
48  For 48” Door
1| SPECIFY MODEL
S63  Mortise
5| SPECIFY FINISH
U  630 Dull Stainless Steel (Standard)
2| SPECIFY FUNCTION
01  Exit Only
03  Nightlatch
P  Panic Exit Device
F  Fire Exit Device
3| SPECIFY PANIC OR FIRE RATED
EE  Eclipse Escutheon
GE  Galaxy Escutheon
7| SPECIFY TRIM
MF  Failsafe Electric Mortise Exit Device
MS  Failsecure Electric Mortise Exit Device
8| SPECIFY FAILSAFE OR FAILSECURE
ACCESSORIES
PT-2U  With End Caps
PT-3V  With Aluminum Wire Termination Box
PTH-4 Four Conductor Hinge, 1 Amp @ 12/24V per
pair, 4.5" x 4.5" Five Knuckle Standard Weight
PTH-10 Ten Conductor Hinge, 1 Amp @ 12/24V per
pair, 4.5" x 4.5" Standard Weight
PTM-2AL   Aluminum Powder Coat, US28 Equivalent
PTM-2BZ   Dark Brown Powder Coat, US10B Equivalent
PTM-10AL Aluminum Powder Coat, US28 Equivalent
PTM-10BZ Dark Brown Powder Coat, US10B Equivalent
PT-5 Concealed Mortise Mount Power Transfer Loop
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  S63 03 F RR U 36 EE MF
PT-2U PT-3V